
Spring 1985 Vol. 20 No. 2 

Table of Contents 

Editorial: 
Students as People 

Northern Teachers 
for Northern Schools: 
An Inuit teacher-training program 

Delivery of Services 
to Rural Quebec Schools 

The Cycle of Child Abuse: 
Implications for educators 

W.M.T. 

Jack Cram 

Campbell McBurney 
Robert O'Reilly 

Judith P. Slaughter 

Augmentative Jim Desson 
Communication Systems: 
Human development as a metaphor 
for computer development - Part II 

Reading Readiness 
in Kindergarten: 
Evaluation of a 
computer assisted program 

Moral Education and Mystery 

Book Reviews 

Books Received 

Contributors 

Collaborateurs 

Résumés 

Drawings 

Len Zarry 

Laurence Stott 

110 

113 

133 

153 

169 

189 

197 

208 

213 

215 

216 

218 

Passim 




