## Spring 1985 Vol. 20 No. 2

## Table of Contents

Editorial: itudents as People	W.M.T.	110
Northern Teachers for Northern Schools: An Inuit teacher-training program	Jack Cram n	113
Delivery of Services to Rural Quebec Schools	Campbell McBurney Robert O'Reilly	133
The Cycle of Child Abuse: implications for educators	Judith P. Slaughter	153
Augmentative Communication Systems: Human development as a metapl for computer development - Par		169
Reading Readiness in Kindergarten: Evaluation of a computer assisted program	Len Zarry	189
Moral Education and Mystery	Laurence Stott	197
Book Reviews		208
Books Received		213
Contributors		215
Collaborateurs		216
Résumés		218
Drawings		Passim